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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     David Garcia           M 40-44       1/12    30:26.06     1:05.04  2:27:43.02     0:42.09  1:29:05.09  4:33:04.01
2     Thomas Schulz          M 40-44       2/12    33:00.01     1:02.09  2:42:21.04     1:02.04  1:34:37.01     4:52:04
3     James Obrien           M 45-49        1/7    34:01.06     1:11.05  2:37:37.06     1:01.04  1:40:34.07     4:54:27
4     Jeff Marsh             M 40-44       3/12    34:07.01     1:41.01  2:30:52.04     1:23.06     1:48:53  4:56:57.05
5     Ronn Clark             M 45-49        2/7    41:00.08     2:08.02  2:37:12.07     1:19.01  1:51:18.05  5:12:59.04
6     Paul Henry             M 40-44       4/12    40:16.07     2:27.04  2:41:38.07     1:30.02  1:47:56.05  5:13:49.07
7     Dan Johnson            M 40-44       5/12    38:57.01     1:47.09  2:46:40.09     1:37.01  1:46:41.02  5:15:44.04
8     Scott James            M 45-49        3/7       34:59     1:25.01  2:46:32.05     1:16.09  1:52:13.05  5:16:27.02
9     Scott Duncombe         M 25-29        1/3       38:01     2:05.05  2:44:56.03        1:14  1:55:32.05  5:21:49.05
10    Julie Kowal            F 30-34        1/4    36:24.07     1:26.03  2:56:08.05        0:50  1:47:28.04     5:22:18
11    Derrick Rubalcava      M 18-24        1/3    32:52.06     0:56.05  2:46:29.04     1:19.01  2:00:49.01  5:22:26.09
12    Joshua Masterson       M 35-39        1/3    36:49.09     3:02.09  2:53:05.07     6:00.08  1:46:55.02  5:25:54.06
13    Steve Hatten           M 40-44       6/12       37:54     1:33.03  2:52:59.06        1:45     1:54:17  5:28:29.01
14    An-Yih Su              M 30-34        1/6    35:26.04     1:23.05  2:49:25.07     0:59.05  2:06:41.08  5:33:57.01
15    Kristin Yarris         F 40-44        1/9       37:19     2:25.08  2:55:51.09     1:18.07  1:58:58.08  5:35:54.04
16    Mark Weierich          M 45-49        4/7    41:37.02     4:10.09     2:59:34     3:19.05  1:48:08.04  5:36:50.02
17    Nicholas Grillo        M 25-29        2/3    34:53.07     2:12.08  2:47:47.09     1:12.09  2:10:43.02  5:36:50.06
18    Troy Severson          M 45-49        5/7    37:43.05     1:31.07  2:51:36.08     1:36.07  2:04:25.09  5:36:54.08
19    Katie Lamarre          F 40-44        2/9    38:47.09     2:17.05  2:54:14.07     1:55.02  1:59:53.04  5:37:08.08
20    Tali Klip              F 25-29        1/1       38:56     2:16.04  3:07:49.05     1:03.01  1:48:15.06  5:38:20.08
21    Erin Thrift            F 35-39        1/3    39:47.01     1:30.05  3:10:26.09     1:43.09  1:46:35.08  5:40:04.03
22    Daniel Rouhana         M 18-24        2/3       39:29     2:58.06  3:02:14.05     1:31.01  1:54:15.06  5:40:28.09
23    Paul Dixon             M 40-44       7/12    39:22.04     4:14.09  3:04:53.04     3:05.08  1:50:23.04  5:42:00.01
24    Mark Maurer            M 55-59        1/1    40:14.09     2:28.04     3:06:21     1:51.08  1:55:14.01  5:46:10.02
25    Matthew Sterner        M 40-44       8/12    41:35.07     2:46.05  2:55:47.02     1:13.08  2:06:25.08  5:47:49.02
26    Evan Fein              M 40-44       9/12    42:03.05     2:58.05  3:02:16.01     1:53.06  1:59:14.04  5:48:26.03
27    Holger Hennig          M 50-54        1/4    39:04.02     2:39.02     2:56:18     1:46.04  2:09:18.02  5:49:06.03
28    Laura Coughlin         F 40-44        3/9    47:31.03     5:04.04  3:06:45.04     1:57.01  1:54:58.04  5:56:16.06
29    Tia Gabalita           F 40-44        4/9    50:28.06     3:33.06  3:21:05.07     3:34.05  1:47:41.08  6:06:24.04
30    Steve Ramberg          M 35-39        2/3    35:01.06     4:52.07  3:20:00.01     1:41.07     2:10:27  6:12:03.03
31    Jeff Garmire           M 18-24        3/3    41:00.01     4:07.06  3:16:59.05     2:37.08  2:09:30.02  6:14:15.04
32    Michael Willeford      M 50-54        2/4    38:16.01     3:23.06  3:14:32.02     3:02.08  2:16:45.04  6:16:00.03
33    Annarose Pandey        F 35-39        2/3    47:15.09        4:13     3:26:12     2:12.05  1:56:20.01  6:16:13.06
34    Brenda Irwin           F 45-49        1/5    46:15.08     2:27.01  3:11:33.01        2:33  2:15:49.06  6:18:38.09
35    Dave Veazey            M 50-54        3/4    37:31.02     4:42.08  3:23:18.02     2:38.09  2:15:52.09  6:24:04.02
36    Tanya Tompkins         F 40-44        5/9    45:38.03     4:26.03  3:25:36.06     2:09.03  2:06:25.09  6:24:16.06
37    Isaac Kearns           M 30-34        2/6    49:28.05     2:10.08  3:15:28.07     1:30.07     2:15:52  6:24:30.09
38    Adrian Lethbridge      M 45-49        6/7    37:28.02     2:34.08  3:17:17.03     1:57.06  2:25:18.04  6:24:36.05
39    Meredith Radke         F 30-34        2/4    46:14.04     4:37.09  3:34:59.06     2:25.02  1:56:53.04  6:25:10.06
40    Richard Sherwood       M 40-44      10/12    39:51.01     3:20.03     2:59:59     2:36.05  2:43:32.01  6:29:19.02
41    Ted Dechatelet         M 45-49        7/7       43:13     2:56.08  3:17:33.01     2:48.09  2:26:14.09     6:32:47
42    Andrew Lee             M 30-34        3/6    53:59.09        7:09  3:16:14.08     1:37.07  2:13:58.08  6:33:00.04
43    Evan Osborne           M 30-34        4/6  1:07:30.07     2:52.01  3:16:24.03     1:50.04  2:07:21.02  6:35:58.09
44    Kelly Schmidt          F 40-44        6/9    40:11.06     1:23.06     3:28:12     1:22.02  2:24:52.01  6:36:01.07
45    Charles Loflin         M 40-44      11/12    48:31.08     7:33.03  3:15:45.01     3:58.02  2:24:15.08  6:40:04.05
46    Susan Johnson          F 60-64        1/1    43:41.05     4:07.07  3:33:17.01     2:10.07  2:20:36.02  6:43:53.04
47    Leanne Bray            F 50-54        1/5    39:01.03     3:01.03  3:29:44.06     2:26.04     2:32:12  6:46:25.08
48    Dan Weinsoft           M 30-34        5/6    44:34.08     2:02.09  3:35:18.04     2:16.02  2:27:23.05     6:51:36
49    Chris Phillips         M 30-34        6/6    51:09.09     7:32.01  3:23:18.04     4:39.09  2:27:31.07  6:54:12.02
50    Leah Willow            F 40-44        7/9    46:11.03     3:01.02  3:40:02.04     1:38.03  2:25:36.05  6:56:29.08
51    Kat Popovich           F 30-34        3/4    46:19.07     3:58.06  3:39:14.04     1:45.02  2:25:41.04  6:56:59.05
52    Kristen Duus           F 50-54        2/5    41:15.01     2:22.09  3:35:39.03        1:56  2:47:33.09  7:08:47.04
53    Jennifer Linder        F 40-44        8/9    50:34.07     4:56.08  3:49:15.04     3:07.04  2:26:13.09  7:14:08.05
54    Tracey O'Hare          F 50-54        3/5    39:33.03     3:11.05  3:30:53.06        1:50  2:59:49.06  7:15:18.02
55    Dustin Frank           M 35-39        3/3    50:01.02     4:52.09  3:24:02.01        3:57  2:53:58.06  7:16:51.09
56    Virginia Beckwith      F 50-54        4/5    49:37.05     3:38.09  3:40:03.07     1:59.02  2:42:17.07  7:17:37.02
57    Lori Avis              F 40-44        9/9    59:57.02     7:22.05  3:33:04.03     5:59.06  2:32:33.03  7:18:56.09
58    Julie Merino           F 45-49        2/5    47:32.04     5:58.09  3:40:44.03     3:03.05  2:47:39.08  7:24:59.01
59    Greg Parsons           M 40-44      12/12    37:53.04     4:37.01  3:42:57.05     5:05.02  2:58:15.07  7:28:48.09
60    Deasal Conner          F 50-54        5/5    49:40.01     6:03.03  3:58:25.04     3:03.03  2:33:19.01  7:30:31.03
61    Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M 25-29        3/3     1:00:41     6:24.05  3:59:52.02     2:23.03  2:25:12.05  7:34:33.07
62    Lorilie Robison        F 45-49        3/5    51:20.05     5:07.05  3:54:40.01     6:01.09  2:58:10.06  7:55:20.08
63    Nanci Ubben            F 45-49        4/5    52:24.01     4:02.06  3:56:53.04     6:02.03  2:55:58.03     7:55:21
64    Shannon Fink           F 30-34        4/4    50:01.06     2:33.08  4:00:50.01     2:18.04  3:03:33.04  7:59:17.05
65    Anita Hansen           F 45-49        5/5  1:02:55.06     4:34.06  3:37:03.02     3:47.02  3:16:49.04  8:05:10.02
66    Michael Hansen         M 50-54        4/4       56:45     5:16.04  3:48:54.05     4:34.03  3:16:00.09  8:11:31.02
67    Shae Johnson           F 35-39        3/3  1:02:44.03     6:09.06  3:31:11.05        8:08  3:39:34.06  8:27:48.01
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